A Year of Action in State Energy Efficiency Policy:
Putting Things into Perspective

Dan York, Senior Fellow

ACEEE

American Council for an Energy-Efficient Economy



Energy Efficiency Program Spending (going way back)
(annual spending in $billion)
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THE 2020 STATE ENERGY EFFICIENCY SCORECARD

<> RANKS 31-40

RANKS 41-51
ACEE

Council for an Energy-Efficient Economy



50

40

30

20

1

o

How Midwestern States Stack Up in the State Scorecard

(maximum score = 50 points)
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Upcoming 2022 ACEEE Conferences

Hot Water Forum March 21-23 Virtual
Energy Efficiency Finance Forum May 23-25 White Plains, NY

Summer Study on Energy Efficiency in Buildings August 20-26 Pacific Grove, CA

The top convener in energy efficiency.
aceee.org/events




